
 Capital Management 
Branch 

 
 

Execu�ve Director:  Damien.Crowell@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 893-6477 
 

Ac�ng Admin Coordinator:  Krista.Twigg@gov.bc.ca │ (236) 475-3057 
 

Email Capital Management Branch @ CMB@gov.bc.ca 
 Major Capital Projects Unit 

Programs:  Seismic Mi�ga�on  Expansion
  

 Replacement
  

 Rural District
  

 Carbon Neutral Capital
  

Minor Capital Projects, Programs & Finance Unit 

Programs:  Annual Facility Grant  Building Envelope
  

 Bus Acquisi�on
   School Enhancement  Playground Equipment

  
Director:  Michael.Nyikes@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 893-6268 

Ac�ng Director:  Geoff.Croshaw@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 812-2561                                     

 
 School 

Districts 

Regional 
Directors 

Planning   
Officers 

35  Langley 

39  Vancouver 

47  Powell River 

61  Greater Victoria 

62  Sooke 

63  Saanich 

64  Gulf Islands 

68  Nanaimo-Ladysmith 

69  Parksville-Qualicum 

70  Pacific Rim 

71  Comox Valley 

72  Campbell River 

79  Cowichan Valley 

84  Vancouver Island West        

85  Vancouver Island 
 

 

19  Revelstoke 

22  Vernon 

23  Central Okanagan 

27  Cariboo-Chilco�n 

33  Chilliwack 

34  Abbotsford 

38  Richmond 

41  Burnaby 

54  Bulkley Valley 

73  Kamloops-Thompson 

81  Fort Nelson 

83  North Okanagan-Shuswap 

  5  Southeast Kootenay 

  6  Rocky Mountain 

  8  Kootenay Lake 

10  Arrow Lakes 

20  Kootenay-Columbia 

28  Quesnel 

40  New Westminster 

42  Maple Ridge 

43  Coquitlam 

46  Sunshine Coast 

48  Sea to Sky 

51  Boundary 

57  Prince George 

59  Peace River South 

60  Peace River North 

78  Fraser-Cascade 

91  Nechako Lakes 

 

36  Surrey 

37  Delta 

44  North Vancouver 

45  West Vancouver 

49  Central Coast 

50  Haida Gwaii 

52  Prince Rupert 

53  Okanagan Similkameen 

58  Nicola-Similkameen 

67  Okanagan Skaha 

74  Gold Trail 

75  Mission 

82  Coast Mountains 

87  S�kine 

92  Nisga’a 

 

93  Conseil Scolaire 
       Francophone              
 

Ben.Macklin@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 883-0993 

 

Kashmira.Kaushik@gov.bc.ca 
(778) 584-3219 

Kris�n.Jacobson@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 883-1665 

 

Travis.Tormala@gov.bc.ca 
(778) 678-7516 

 

Rosa.Cutler@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 896-4816 

 

Alexander.Angus@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 415-7780 

 

Amanda.Aus�n@gov.bc.ca
(250) 208-8099 

 

Marek.Benedik@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 217-3572 

 

Eric.Millete@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 883-0570 

 

Jordan.Stewart@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 896-9102 

 

Nancy.Dube@gov.bc.ca 
(778) 676-5888 

 

Lewis.Elliot@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 208-9478 

 

Gauri.Kheterpalverma@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 896-4742 

 

Derek.Low@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 413-7354 

 

Devin.Johns@gov.bc.ca 
(250) 361-5109 

 

 Food Infrastructure
  

 Regional Director:  Ashley.Bellwood@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 888-8591  Regional Director:  Mary-Anne.North@gov.bc.ca│ (250) 360-7936 
 Ac�ng Planning Officer:  Megan.Graham@gov.bc.ca │ (604) 209-3152 

 
 

Director of Capital Finance: 
Ken.Frith@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 812-9548 
 

Capital Informa�on Officer: 
Billal.Adam@gov.bc.ca │ (778) 405-1945 
 

Finance and Admin Officer: 
Brenda.Walker@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 896-9230 
 

Regional Director: 
Ravnit.Aujla@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 216-2147 
 

Planning Officer: 
Nathan.Whipp@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 880-0998 
 

Ac�ng Program Evalua�on Analyst: 
Ameer.Adam@gov.bc.ca │ (250) 889-2025 

Child  
Care 


